ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4121
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4121-5-9-6172
4121-5-9-6173
4121-5-9-6174
4121-5-9-6175
4121-5-9-6176
4121-5-9-6177
4121-5-9-6178
4121-5-9-6179
4121-5-9-6180
4121-5-9-6181
4121-5-9-6182
4121-5-10-6183
4121-5-10-6184
4121-5-10-6185
4121-5-10-6186
4121-5-10-6187

4121-5-10-6188
4121-5-10-6189
4121-5-10-6190
4121-5-10-6191
4121-5-10-6192
4121-5-10-6193
4121-5-10-6194
4121-5-10-6195
4121-5-10-6196
4121-5-10-6197
4121-5-10-6199
4121-5-10-6200
4121-5-10-6201
4121-5-10-6202

4121-5-10-6203

4121-S-10-6204

AREEBAH KASHIF
ZAINAB BINTE HAMID
ZOHHA AMIR

ZUNAIRA NISAR

AROOJ AHMED QURESHI
HASHIM RAZA SIAL
FAGHRA NAFEESA
ABDULLAH MANSAF
ABDULLAH HAFEEZ
TASVEEB TABRAIZ GUL
HASAN AHMED ANSARI
HAMAIS AHMED

GARRISON ACADEMY FOR CAMBRIDGE STUDIES

FATHER NAME
MAJ. (R) M. KASHIF IQBAL
HAMID IFTIKHAR

AMIR SALAM

NISAR AHMED

MUKHTAR AHMED QURESHI

MAJ. (S) M. AKHTAR SIAL
ABDUL KARIM

M. MANSAF CH

ABDUL HAFEEZ

MAJ. (S) FAZEELAT BEGUM
TAUFEEQ AHMED ANSARI
MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD AHMAD JAMAL MUHAMMAD ATIF JAMAL

MUHAMMAD HASAAN
SYED HASEEB UR REHMAN
MUNEEB UL HASSAN

SYED FARAN JILLANI
WALEED BIN OMER
MAFAZ BHATTI
HANIYA YOUNAS
AFEEFA MARYAM
AIMEN FAISAL ZAEEM
AROUSH AWAN
WANIYA AKS-NOOR
USWA ZUBAIR
FATIMA MALIK
UMAIMA ATEEQ
FUZAIL AHMAD

SAAD MOMIN MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD HAMZA

AHMED SHEHRYAR

MOHIB SALEEM

SYED IMTIAZ SHABBIR
SYED KHURRAM ZIA

N/SUB. MUHAMMAD ABID

HUSSAIN

SYED KAMRAN AZHAR
MAJ. OMER KHALID

DR. ASHIQ HUSSAIN
MALIK YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

DR. FAISAL AHMED ZAEEM
TANVER MASOOD

LT. COL. (R) M. ARSHAD KHAN

DR. MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
AYUB MALIK

ATTIQ UR REHMAN
ZEESHAN AHMED

FAZAL MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD IKRAM
SIDDIQUE

LT. COL. SHEHRYAR FAROOQ

LODHI
SALEEM RAHAT

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

90

54
54
54
42
54
62
54
54
41
54
46
70
54
54
46
54

54
45
54
33
48
39
44
48
50
50
46
56
62
54

60

58

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
46.67%
60.00%
68.89%
60.00%
60.00%
45.56%
60.00%
51.11%
77.78%
60.00%
60.00%
51.11%
60.00%

60.00%
50.00%
60.00%
36.67%
53.33%
43.33%
48.89%
53.33%
55.56%
55.56%
51.11%
62.22%
68.89%
60.00%

66.67%

64.44%
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ROLL NO

4121-5-10-6205
4121-5-10-6206
4121-5-10-6207

4121-5-10-6208

4121-5-10-6209

4121-5-10-6210
4121-5-10-6211

4121-5-10-6212
4121-S5-10-6213
4121-5-10-6214
4121-S-10-6215
4121-5-10-6216

4121-5-10-6217
4121-S-10-6230
4121-5-10-6231

STUDENT NAME
NABEEL TANVEER
ALIZA AZHAR
ABEEHA NAEEM

AIMAN JABEEN

MARYAM MOAZZAM

ALYSHA FARHAN
AMAL AZAM

TAIAL BUTT
HALEEMA ATIQ
ALEEZA EMAN
AREEBA CH.
TANIYA REHMAN

SAFFI ULLAH SAEED
AHMED REHMAT

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SHAHBAZ

FATHER NAME
TANVEER HUSSAIN
A.R. AZHAR CH

SQN. LDR. (MAJ) NAEEM UD
DIN CH

MAJ (R) DR. MUHAMMAD
SADIQUE

CRD (S) M. MOAZZAM
NAWAZ KHAN

MAJ (S) M. FARHAN JALIL

LT. COL (R) MUHAMMAD
AZAM KHAN

AHSAN BUTT
KHAWAIJA ATIQ
AKBAR ALI
IMRAN ABBAS

FLT. LT. (R) SADDIQ-UR-
REHMAN RANA

AZHAR SAEED
MIAN REHMAT
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

10
10
10

10

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

90
90
90

90

90

90
90

90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90

54
29
60

72

52

57
44

51
62
54
61
50

54
54
50

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

60.00%
32.22%
66.67%

80.00%

57.78%

63.33%
48.89%

56.67%
68.89%
60.00%
67.78%
55.56%

60.00%
60.00%
55.56%

47
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